SURFACE MOUNT VARISTOR
SMD 4032 Series VCR
All data is subject to change, please visit our website at http://www.shin-hang.com.tw for updates.
Surface Mount Varistor 1/7                email: f2223834@ms35.hinet.net
Deacriptions:
Features:
Approvals:
How to Order:
General Technical Data:
SMD disk varistors are disk shaped varistors that are
encapsulated in a plastic housing. They are suitable for SMD
assembly. The encapsulation is made of flame-retardant material.
1. Encapsulation: Thermoplastic, flame-retardant to UL 94 V-0.
2. Electrical equivalents to leaded types: 10D Series
3. SMD plastic package, available in tape and reel
4. Lead free and RoHS and REACH compliant.
5. Good solderability
JQ 4032 K G2
Series
Name
Voltage Tol.
K=±10%
Taping Mode:
G2=Taped, 380mm plastic Reel
1500pcs / Reel
471
V1mA
47*101=470V
V2021CQC001008-783237
V2021CQC001008-783234
6810021002201
6810021002301
4789854187 (Temp. no.)(Under review)
CQC no.:
TUV no:
UL no.:
Case size:
4032
10.0 x 8.2mm
Operating temperature -55 - +125 ℃
Storage temperature -55 - +125 ℃
Coating Insulation Voltage Capability ≧2.5 KVRMS
Coating Insulation Resistance ≧100 MΩ
SURFACE MOUNT VARISTOR
SMD 4032 Series VCR
All data is subject to change, please visit our website at http://www.shin-hang.com.tw for updates.
Surface Mount Varistor 2/7                email: f2223834@ms35.hinet.net
Chip size A B C L
4032 3.5 2.8 6.5 12.1
Dimensions in mm
Product Dimensions:
Dimensional drawing
Recommended solder pad layout
Ratings and Specifications:
Chip size VRMS,max L W H
201-681 4.8 ± 0.3
751-821 5.5 ± 0.3
Dimensions in mm
11.0 ± 0.3 8.2 ± 0.14032
Varistor Voltage Rated Typical
(@1mA DC) Capacitance
V1mA VAC VDC Energy @1KHZ
10 x 1000㎲ I max 40 times Vp Ip P C
(V) (V) (V) (J) (A) (KV/KA) (V) (A) (W) (PF)
4032K201 200(180-220) 130 170 25 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 340 25 0.4 500
4032K221 220(198-242) 140 180 27 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 360 25 0.4 450
4032K241 240(216-264) 150 200 30 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 395 25 0.4 420
4032K271 270(243-297) 175 225 35 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 455 25 0.4 370
4032K301 300(270-330) 195 250 40 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 500 25 0.4 330
4032K331 330(297-363) 210 275 42 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 550 25 0.4 300
4032K361 360(324-396) 230 300 45 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 595 25 0.4 280
4032K391 390(351-429) 250 320 50 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 650 25 0.4 260
4032K431 430(387-473) 275 350 55 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 710 25 0.4 230
4032K471 470(423-517) 300 385 60 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 775 25 0.4 210
4032K511 510(459-561) 320 410 67 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 845 25 0.4 200
4032K561 560(504-616) 350 450 69 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 930 25 0.4 180
4032K621 620(558-682) 395 510 70 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 1020 25 0.4 160
4032K681 680(612-748) 420 560 72 2500 3.5KV/1.75KA 1120 25 0.4 150